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	Sign-in

	Amman, Johnathan (Instructional Rep)
	754-609-3024
	johnathan.amman@browardschools.com
	

	Andrewson, Patrice (PTSA Rep)
	
	
	

	Barnhart, Roger (Student Affairs)
	754-321-5774
	roger.barnhart@browardschools.com
	

	Bayona, Giselle (Stonegate Bank-Community)
	954-315-7086
	gbayona@stonegatebank.com
	

	Cevallos, Valentina (Class of 22 rep)
	954-588-2115
	valemcevallos@icloud.com
	

	Cunningham, Brian (J Strategies- Community)
	954-551-0951
	briancunningham@jstrategies.com
	

	Fussell, Tamika (Instructional rep)
	754-321-5813
	tamika.fussell@browardschools.co
	

	Gabriel, Tamika (Gifted rep)
	786-288-9796
	bondjshari@gmail.com
	

	Ismail, Aseel (Class of 24 rep)
	954-614-0774
	aseel.ismail.e10@gmail.com
	

	Johnson, Jeanette (Director)
	754-321-5700
	jeanette.johnson@browardschools.com
	

	Jones, Bryan (SAF Parent rep)
	513-602-1906
	b.jones@umiami.edu
	

	Kovac, Joan (Kovac Auto-Community)
	954-784-2079
	joanangles@aol.com
	

	Leon, Emilia (Class of 24 rep)
	786-859-6581
	emilialeon302@gmail.com
	

	Madoo, Ingrid (Non-instructional Rep)
	754-321-5821
	ingrid.madoo@browardschools.com
	

	Medina, Maria (Minuteman Press-Community)
	954 -731-5300
	ftlop@minutemanpress.com
	

	Merle, Gordon (SAC Chair)
	561-496-3072
	glmerle99@gmail.com
	

	Mulig, Jennifer (10th Grade Parent rep)
	
	themuhligs@gmail.com
	

	Pasquale, Cara (SAC Co-Chair)
	954-436-7000
	cpasquale@millerlegg.com
	

	Peter, Elisha (Class of 23 rep)
	  954-612-4638
	elishagpeter@gmail.com
	

	Prince, Rosie (ESE rep)
	  212-658-1956
	rgprince1@gmail.com
	

	Rahman, Washieur (Post-Secondary Student Rep)
	954-937-4766
	washieur26@outlook.com
	

	Ramsingh, Kavina (SGA rep)
	  954-600-3479
	kavinairamsingh10@gmail.com
	

	Reece, David (LAN Info Tech – Community)
	
	dreece@laninfotech.com
	

	Romanski, Mary (SAC Secretary)
	754-321-5735
	mary.romanski@browardschools.com
	absent

	Sanabria (12th Grade Parent Rep)
	
	
	

	Thompson, Kathy A.  (Post-Secondary Student Rep)
	954-982-4217
	 amoy.kat@gmail.com
	

	Williams, Franzie (Admissions)
	754-321-5732
	  franzie.williams@browardschools.com
	

	Williams-Ledain, Christina (IZone rep)
	954-600-8449
	  cwledain@gmail.com
	

	Wood, David (BTU Rep)
	754-609-3037
	 david.wood@browardschools.com
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	Guests: Non-Voting
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	DeCastro, Lillie (Magnet Coordinator)
	754 321-5748
	lillie.decastro@browardschools.com
	

	Goldman, Lynn (Community Relations)
	754 321-5728
	lynn.goldman@browardschools.com
	

	Harris, Darryl (Administrator)
	754-321-5714
	darryl.harris@browardschools.com
	

	Johnson, Celeste (Administrator)
	754-321-5745
	celeste.johnson@browardschools.com
	

	Permenter, James (SRO)
	754 321-5700
	James_permenterlll@davie-fl.gov
	

	Rothman, Larry (Administrator)
	754-321-5892
	larry.rothman@browardschools.com
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



